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S.No. Roll Name

1 20ESKEC001 Aabhas Nama

2 20ESKEC003 Abhay Bhardwaj

3 20ESKEC004 Abhay Mangal

4 20ESKEC005 Abhinav Mathur

5 20ESKEC006 Abhishek Sharma

6 20ESKEC007 Abhishek Singh

7 20ESKEC009 Adarsh Sain

8 20ESKEC010 Aditya Kumar Meena

9 20ESKEC011 Aditya Narayan

10 20ESKEC012 Ajay Kumar Sharma

11 20ESKEC014 Akash Kumar

12 20ESKEC015 Amartia Anand

13 20ESKEC016 Amol Kumari

14 20ESKEC019 Ankush Gupta

15 20ESKEC020 Anshuman Singh Rathore

16 20ESKEC021 Anushka Jain

17 20ESKEC022 Archita Gocher

18 20ESKEC023 Arun Singh

19 20ESKEC025 Ashish Gurjar

20 20ESKEC026 Ashutosh Jangir

21 20ESKEC027 Astha Jain

22 20ESKEC028 Avni Jain

23 20ESKEC029 Ayush Pandey

24 20ESKEC030 Bhoomika Bulchandani

25 20ESKEC031 Chakshit Gunidia

26 20ESKEC032 Charvi Dadhich

27 20ESKEC033 Chirayu Jain

28 20ESKEC034 Chitaansh

29 20ESKEC035 Chitvan Tak

30 20ESKEC036 Dhiraj Kumar

31 20ESKEC037 Dhruv Jain

32 20ESKEC038 Dhruvtash Gupta

33 20ESKEC039 Dikshant Sharma

34 20ESKEC040 Divyansh Gupta

35 20ESKEC041 Divyansh Sharma

36 20ESKEC042 Gaurav Kumar Gupta

37 20ESKEC043 Gaurav Kumar Saini

38 20ESKEC044 Gautam Kumar Kamat

39 20ESKEC045 Hammir Chaturvedi

40 20ESKEC046 Hariom Kumar

41 20ESKEC047 Harshit Parwani

42 20ESKEC048 Hemant Kumar Atal

43 20ESKEC049 Hiren Vaishnav

44 20ESKEC050 Jagrati Meena

45 20ESKEC051 Jamuna Jangid

CRT LiST



46 20ESKEC052 Jayesh Mour

47 20ESKEC053 Jayesh Vashishtha

48 20ESKEC054 Kamal Nayan

49 20ESKEC055 Kanak Singhal

50 20ESKEC056 Kartik Tiwari

51 20ESKEC057 Kashish Arora

52 20ESKEC058 Kashish Jagwani

53 20ESKEC059 Kashish Karamchandani

54 20ESKEC060 Kashish Sharma

55 20ESKEC062 Khushi Garg

56 20ESKEC063 Kirti Sagar

57 20ESKEC065 Kushal Tambi

58 20ESKEC066 Lakshit Jain

59 20ESKEC067 Lakshya Verma

60 20ESKEC068 Lavina Lahoty

61 20ESKEC070 Manan Sharma

62 20ESKEC071 Mayank Sharma

63 20ESKEC072 Megha Jangid

64 20ESKEC073 Mohit Kumar Singh

65 20ESKEC074 Mohit Yadav

66 20ESKEC075 Moksh Avasthi

67 20ESKEC076 Muskan Meena

68 20ESKEC077 Naman Agarwal

69 20ESKEC079 Navdeep Choudhary

70 20ESKEC080 Navneet Kumar

71 20ESKEC081 Niharika Chugh

72 20ESKEC083 Om Jaiswal

73 20ESKEC084 Om Verma

74 20ESKEC085 Param Agarwal

75 20ESKEC087 Pawani Bhardwaj

76 20ESKEC088 Prachi Dhiliwal

77 20ESKEC089 Pradeep Bhat

78 20ESKEC090 Prajjawal Nirvan

79 20ESKEC091 Prashansha Khandelwal

80 20ESKEC092 Pratyush Saraswat

81 20ESKEC093 Prince Singhal

82 20ESKEC094 Priya Gupta

83 20ESKEC095 Pulkit Sharma

84 20ESKEC096 Purvi Tanwar

85 20ESKEC097 Radhika Ojha

86 20ESKEC099 Raghav Gupta

87 20ESKEC100 Ritu Yadav

88 20ESKEC101 Rohit Jarwal

89 20ESKEC102 Sahil Yadav

90 20ESKEC103 Sakshi Singh

91 20ESKEC104 Sambhav Jain

92 20ESKEC105 Samridhi



93 20ESKEC106 Samyak Jain

94 20ESKEC107 Sanchit Agrawal

95 20ESKEC109 Shikha Kumari

96 20ESKEC110 Shivani Lamba

97 20ESKEC111 Siddharth Choabey

98 20ESKEC112 Sooraj Pachouri

99 20ESKEC113 Sunil Kumawat

100 20ESKEC114 Suraj Singh Shekhawat

101 20ESKEC115 Swati Aggarwal

102 20ESKEC116 Tanish Khandal

103 20ESKEC117 Tushar Vijayvargia

104 20ESKEC118 Umang Sharma

105 20ESKEC119 Utkarsh Bhargava

106 20ESKEC120 Utkarsh Gautam

107 20ESKEC121 Utkarsh Khandelwal

108 20ESKEC122 Vaibhav Kunal

109 20ESKEC123 Vipasha Goyal

110 20ESKEC124 Vishal Moud

111 20ESKEC125 Yash Bairwa

112 20ESKEC127 Yatin Parmar

113 20ESKEC300 Somik Choudhary

114 20ESKEC301 Kushmay Porwal

115 20ESKEC302 Chandan Kumar

116 20ESKEC303 Hemant Ameta

117 20ESKEC304 Kartik Somani

118 20ESKEC305 Manav Rathore

119 20ESKEC306 Sourav Majee

120 21ESKEC200 Amisha Jha







Univ.Roll Student Name Branch e-mail Mobile Cognitive Skills Domain Specific

20ESKEC001 Aabhas Nama EC aabhasa9@gmail.com 9829645331 Present Present
20ESKEC003 Abhay Bhardwaj EC abhayetah2001@gmail.com 9634755500 Present Present
20ESKEC011 Aditya Narayan EC narayanaditya0906@gmail.com 7028006932 Present Present
20ESKEC012 Ajay Kumar Sharma EC ajayoctsharma@gmail.com 8000824936 Present Present
20ESKEC014 Akash Kumar EC akash2002155@gmail.com 8449627325 Present Present
20ESKEC019 Ankush Gupta EC ankush101220@gmail.com 9116005150 Present Present
20ESKEC021 Anushka Jain EC anushka02.02.22@gmail.com 9412577703 Absent Present
20ESKEC022 Archita Gocher EC architagocher00@gmail.com 8426061947 Present Present
20ESKEC025 Ashish Gurjar EC gurjarashish404@gmail.com 9166555302 Present Present
20ESKEC028 Avni Jain EC avnijain150103@gmail.com 9358949621 Present Present
20ESKEC029 Ayush Pandey EC ayush360p@gmail.com 9079932477 Present Present
20ESKEC031 Chakshit Gunidia EC chakshitg@gmail.com 8946981466 Present Present
20ESKEC032 Charvi Dadhich EC charvidadhich@gmail.com 9414939408 Present Present
20ESKEC033 Chirayu Jain EC chirayujain105@gmail.com 9530037182 Present Present
20ESKEC036 Dhiraj Kumar EC kumardhiraj098765@gmail.com 9334288813 Absent Present
20ESKEC037 Dhruv Jain EC dhruvjain13022002@gmail.com 9314963729 Present Present
20ESKEC039 Dikshant Sharma EC dikshantlovi2002@gmail.com 8003514845 Present Present
20ESKEC040 Divyansh Gupta EC guptadivyansh689@gmail.com 9784416630 Present Present
20ESKEC041 Divyansh Sharma EC yoyodivyansh15@gmail.com 9587670460 Present Present
20ESKEC047 Harshit Parwani EC harshgame200@gmail.com 9413206450 Present Present
20ESKEC051 Jamuna Jangid EC gangajangid0143@gmail.com 9829996820 Present Present
20ESKEC053 Jayesh Vashishtha EC jayeshvashishtha@gmail.com 9887487871 Present Present
20ESKEC059 Kashish Karamchandani EC kashishkaramchandani3@gmail.com 7877213495 Present Present
20ESKEC062 Khushi Garg EC gargkhushi483@gmail.com 7014789893 Present Present
20ESKEC066 Lakshit Jain EC lakshit133@gmail.com 7014447413 Present Present
20ESKEC067 Lakshya Verma EC verma.kailash@yahoo.com 9462229847 Present Present
20ESKEC070 Manan Sharma EC manansharma177@gmail.com 9314503025 Present Present
20ESKEC072 Megha Jangid EC jangidmegha2002@gmail.com 7014830237 Present Present
20ESKEC073 Mohit Kumar Singh EC mohits1302@gmail.com 6377522081 Present Present
20ESKEC074 Mohit Yadav EC yadav13mohit@gmail.com 9414964528 Present Present
20ESKEC075 Moksh Avasthi EC avasthimoksh2002@gmail.com 9887849761 Present Present
20ESKEC076 Muskan Meena EC muskanmeena0827@gmail.com 9828248295 Present Present
20ESKEC077 Naman Agarwal EC namanagarwal601@gmail.com 8824775040 Present Present
20ESKEC087 Pawani Bhardwaj EC pawanib0405@gmail.com 7726044533 Present Present
20ESKEC088 Prachi Dhiliwal EC prachidhiliwal@gmail.com 9460937119 Present Present
20ESKEC089 Pradeep Bhat EC pradeepbhat0103@gmail.com 7023595283 Present Present
20ESKEC090 Prajjawal Nirvan EC princenirvan365@gmail.com 8619332595 Present Present
20ESKEC093 Prince Singhal EC princesinghal207@gmail.com 7610052529 Present Present
20ESKEC094 Priya Gupta EC priyavirendragupta@gmail.com 7582090447 Present Present
20ESKEC100 Ritu Yadav EC yritu609@gmail.com 9928185045 Present Present
20ESKEC103 Sakshi Singh EC shekhawatsakshisingh2002@gmail.com 6377416940 Present Present
20ESKEC105 Samridhi EC samriddhi1002@gmail.com 8003226706 Present Present
20ESKEC106 Samyak Jain EC samyak8189@gmail.com 9314005529 Present Present
20ESKEC107 Sanchit Agrawal EC sanchit01ag@gmail.com 9805379740 Present Present
20ESKEC109 Shikha Kumari EC shikhakumari2k02@gmail.com 9693308536 Present Present
20ESKEC110 Shivani Lamba EC rameshchandlamba67@gmail.com 9001030565 Present Present
20ESKEC112 Sooraj Pachouri EC soorajpachouri@gmail.com 8269231140 Present Present
20ESKEC113 Sunil Kumawat EC 12sunilkumawat712@gmail.com 8529081193 Present Present
20ESKEC116 Tanish Khandal EC tanishkhandal15@gmail.com 6350193212 Present Present
20ESKEC117 Tushar Vijayvargia EC vjtushar12@gmail.com 8306790881 Present Present
20ESKEC118 Umang Sharma EC umangsharma1101@gmail.com 9950364888 Present Present
20ESKEC119 Utkarsh Bhargava EC utkarshbhargava2929@gmail.com 9413341395 Present Present
20ESKEC123 Vipasha Goyal EC goyalvipasha07@gmail.com 9950612588 Present Present
20ESKEC127 Yatin Parmar EC devendraparmar214@gmail.com 9079445810 Present Present
21ESKEC200 Amisha Jha EC amishajha132001@gmail.com 9649533318 Present Present


	
	



